
LIST OF PRE-BID CONFERENCE AND SITE VISIT ATTENDEES

Attended Pre-

Bid 

Conference 

6/1/15

Attended Site Visit 

6/1/15

Company Name Contact Person Title Address Telephone Fax Email

Yes Yes F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen / FHP Tectonics Corporation Erik Henry Preconstruction Manager 7700 Leesburg Pike, Suite 244, Falls Church, VA 22043 (703) 245-0280 EHenry@FHPaschen.com

Yes Haris Design & Construction Frank Tymczyszyn Executive Director of Preconstruction 12410 Milestone Center Drive, Suite 175, Germantown, MD 20876 301-294-6390 x110 frankt@harisdesign.com

Haris Design & Construction Paul Charles White Project Director 12410 Milestone Center Drive, Suite 175, Germantown, Maryland  20876 301-310-9124 pwhite@harisdesign.com

Yes Potomac Construction Co, Inc. Sunitpal S Arora     Arora Project Manager  (Ernie) 12203 Mt. Pleasant Drive Laurel (301)-386-3030 sarora@pccimd.com

Yes Caliber Consulting Group LLC Jamie Hansen President 10411 Motor City Drive, Suite 750, Bethesda, MD, 20817 301-787-7633 jhansen@caliber-cg.com

National Fire Protection, LLC Sandy Sheffiled Estimator

515 Dover Road, Suite 2600, Rockville, MD 20850

301-315-7497 ssheffield@natlfire.com

National Fire Protection, LLC Tony Innocenti Sales Executive

515 Dover Road, Suite 2600, Rockville, MD 20850

301-315-7557
tinnocenti@natlfire.com

National Fire Protection, LLC James Walter VP - Tenant Division

515 Dover Road, Suite 2600, Rockville, MD 20850

301-315-7539
jwalter@natlfire.com

Yes Nichols Contracting George Sweeney Business Development, Sales 508 Olney Sandy Spring Road – Suite 200
Sandy Spring, MD 20860


(301)-924-5258; 240-324-

9849 gsweeney@nicholscontracting.com

Yes Yes W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. Robert Hooper Project Engineer 2400 51st Place, Hyattsville, MD 20781 301-661-9308 rhooper@wmschlosser.com

DMY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC Wamiq Hamid Vice President 45662 Terminal Drive, Suite 110, Dulles, Virginia 20166 (703) 665-0586   whamid@dmyec.com

YES GFP Matt/John Matis Office Administrator

STS General Contracting LLC Gary Cooper 6404 Ivy lane. Suite 525. Greenbelt MD. 20770 2405084796 sts.gc18@gmail.com

Yes STS General Contracting LLC Antony Perry 6404 Ivy lane. Suite 525. Greenbelt MD. 20770 301-661-1548 tkstructural1@gmail.com

Echem Laura Bendell Account Manager NY 12601 845-234-8141 lbendell@e2chem.com

Yes Martins Construction Corp. Mehdi Tasooji

210 Little Falls Street, Suite 300

Falls Church, VA 22046

(703) 533-8700 Ext. 106 MTasooji@martinscorp.com

Yes Martins Construction Corp. Peter V. D’Orazio Sr. Estimator

210 Little Falls Street, Suite 300, Falls Church, VA 22046

703-533-8700 pdorazio@martinscorp.com

Yes Concrete Restoration Division Carl Butler Vice President

2254 25th Place, NE

Washington, DC 20018 202-437-5079 cbutler@anchorconst.com

Yes Yes Concrete Restoration Division/Anchor Construction Ricardo Ventura Project Manager

2254 25th Place, NE

Washington, DC 20018 200-269-6694 rventura@anchorconst.com

Yes Restoration East, LLC Matthew Armold

4209 E. Chase St., Baltimore, MD 21205

(410) 563-4972 marmold@restorationeast.com

YES Yes Nathan Contracting, L.P. Klaus Sailer Senior Estimator 3996 Mount Royal Boulevard, Allison Park, PA, 15101 412-487-7077 Klaus@nathancontracting.com

Nathan Contracting, L.P. Chris Livengood 3996 Mount Royal Boulevard, Allison Park, PA, 15101 412-487-7077

Yes Yes Simpson of Maryland, INC John Mimm Estimator 7476 Candlewood Road,Hanover, MD, 21076 410-525-0152 jmimm@simpsonofmd.com

Yes Simpson Unlimited Inc Michael Blauvelt Vice President 11121 industrial road, manassas, VA, 20109 703-361-0841 michael@simpsonunlimited.com

Yes Freyssinet Ed Kluckowski Repair Business Development Manager 44880 Falcon Place, Suite 100 - Sterling, VA, 20166 703-378-2500 edward.kluckowski@freyssinetusa.com

Yes Freyssinet Aaron White Project Engineer 44880 Falcon Place, Suite 100 - Sterling, VA, 20166 703-378-2500 aaron.white@freyssinetusa.com

Yes Yes Chesapeake Electrical Systems, Inc Corey Schoo Project Manager 9381 Davis Avenue, Laurel, MD 20723 301-206-5020 cschoo@c-e-s.net

Yes Strategiesfirst LLC Vaughn McDowell Sr. Project Manager 606 Raleigh Place, Ste 211, Washginton DC, 20032 202-561-4013 vaughn@strategiesfirst.com

Yes Yes Concrete Protection and Restoration Inc Dave Bickel Estimator 2811 Lord Baltimore Drive, Baltimore, MD, 21244 410-298-2669, ext 512 dbickel@concretecpr.com

Yes A Structural group company Ian Wienholt Director of Business Development 6955 San Tomas Road, Elkridge, MD, 21075 443-561-3597 iwienholt@structural.net

Yes Orion Management LLC Jason Tibbetts Director of Operations 8003 Forbes Place, Suite 100, Springfiled, VA, 22151 703-321-2190, ext 214 jason.tibbetts@orionmngt.com

Yes Orion Abdul Alqassab 8003 Forbes Place, Suite 100, Springfiled, VA, 22151 703-321-2190 a.alqassab@orionmngt.com

Yes Yes Oakmont Contracting Billy Tose 410-382-6531 btose@oakmontcontracting.com 

FQ15090 Rehabilitation of WMATA Parking Garages at Shady Grove

(North), Franconia-Springfield (East), Grosvenor-Strathmore and

College Park
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